
From the onset, Paris’ new Opera House was a symbol of excellence and innovation. Legend has it that even before 

into one ambitious yet harmonious whole.

At any L’Opéra outlet throughout the Delhi NCR and Dehradun, you will see that same aspiration take a new 
form, bringing the very best of authentic French bakery, pastry and savoury products and cuisine to you. The three 
concepts of Pâtisserie-Boulangerie, Salon de Thé (Tea Room) and Café Restaurant each create a true ‘Paris 
moment’ in the heart of India, where you can experience the delicate texture and taste of a single Chocolate    
Macaron and the colourful delight of the Roasted Tomato Basil and Goat Cheese Tarte as well as the spicy         
thrill of the Pasta Arrabbiata and the delicate creamy luxury of our signature “Opéra” the renowned layered cake        

and pastry.

L’Opéra is the brainchild of Frenchman Laurent Samandari, who envisioned the demand for authentic, high   
quality French bakery & pastry products while on an internship in India. Later, Laurent’s parents, Kazem &   
Christine Samandari also joined him to help make his vision become reality. The family is actively involved in 

running the business & maintaining the high standards of service and excellence that it has set for itself.



Should you be allergic to any ingredient, please bring it to the attention of your server. All the products listed contain egg unless marked otherwise (    ) . The products containing meat 
clearly state it (e.g. Ham & Emmental Croissant). Vegan products are marked with a symbol (    ).

We levy 10% service charge | Government taxes extra as applicable

FOOD MENU

BREAD BASKET
Baguette, Cereal Baguette, 
Olive Bread & Ciabatta
With whipped salted butter & spiced 
olive oil dip

215

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Emmental
Scrambled Eggs
Pink Peppercorn Egg Salad
Pink peppercorn-spiced egg salad,
melted mozzarella and lettuce

Ham & Emmental

315
355
355

405

CROISSANT

Served with house salad

305
315
355
365

Quiche Végétarienne
Eggless Mushroom
Chicken
Spinach & Goat Cheese

QUICHE
French tart with savoury custard, cheese & filling

TARTE

335Roast Tomato, Basil & Goat
Cheese

Served with house salad

VOL-AU-VENT

Végétarien 415
Chicken & Mushroom 455

Light, hollow cases of pu�f pastry with fillings

CLASSICS
515

535

Croque Monsieur
Classic ham & Emmental toast with 
béchamel sauce

Croque Madame
Classic ham & Emmental toast with 
béchamel sauce served with a fried egg

Served with toasted bread

Served with French Fries

French Omelette 
Omelette with Mushrooms
Omelette with Spinach
Omelette with Cheese
Scrambled Eggs on Toast

325
345
345
345
345

Truffle Egg Sandwich
Tru�fle-scented egg salad and lettuce 
sandwiched between slices of soft 
milk bread

Truffle Egg Chorizo
Sandwich
Tru�fle-scented egg salad, chicken 
chorizo and lettuce sandwiched 
between slices of soft milk bread

355

395

EGGS

355

385

445

Classic French Toast
Served with honey & whipped cream

Buttered Mushroom
Savoury French toast with 
mushrooms

Monte Cristo
Croque Monsieur meets French toast

FRENCH TOAST

395

425

455

495

SAVOURY CRÊPES
Three Mushroom
Porcini, shiitake & button mushroom 
flavored with thyme

Spinach & Goat Cheese
Creamy spinach with goat cheese

Pesto Chicken
Grilled chicken breast marinated in 
basil pesto 

Ham & Emmental
Classic French combination of ham & 
Emmental cheese with a smear of 
Dijon mustard

Served with creamy mornay sauce, tangy
red bell pepper sauce & house salad

SWEET CRÊPES

265

295

Beurre Sucre
Sugar & French butter, slightly 
warmed, topped with caramel sauce

Banana & Nutella
Hazelnut chocolate spread with sliced 
banana, topped with chocolate sauce
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HOT SANDWICH
French Onion Mushroom 
Sandwich
Multigrain bread, grilled mixed 
mushrooms, French onion relish,
dijon & Emmental

French Onion Chicken
Sandwich
Multigrain bread, shredded chicken, 
french onion relish, Dijon & Emmental

Fajita Chicken Sandwich
Multigrain bread, spicy grilled chicken 
breast, sautéed bell peppers & onion, 
lettuce, gherkin & cheddar

425

445

455

Served with French fries

BURGER

Classic Veggie
Crispy mixed vegetable patty, 
seasoned onion & tomato slices, 
crunchy lettuce & classic mayonnaise

Jerk Spiced Chicken
Spiced chicken patty, seasoned 
tomato slices, gratinated cheese, 
avocado mash, crunchy lettuce & 
jalapeño mayonnaise

Juicy Lamb
Minced lamb patty, charred onion, 
minty yoghurt & crumbled feta cheese 
dressing, shredded iceberg lettuce, 
garlic & mustard mayonnaise

475

545

605

Served with French fries

FOOD MENU

245French Fries

S

375

345

415

POSH TOAST

erved with house salad

Roaste

leaves

d Cherry Tomato
Roasted cherry tomato, goat cheese, 
brown sugar, roasted walnuts & salad 

Grilled Mushrooms
Thyme scented grilled mixed 
mushrooms, shallots, garlic cloves & 
freshly roasted peppercorns

Marinated Grilled Chicken
Smoked paprika marinated grilled 
chicken, shallots & gherkins with 
creamy sauce

495

SALAD
395 /425Caesar

 

Iceberg lettuce tossed in classic 
Caesar dressing

Vegetarian / Chicken            
Mediterranean 
Cucumber, tomato, bell pepper, black olive
& feta with an olive oil & lemon dressing

Super Grain                                    
Assorted quinoa, couscous, mixed salad
leaves, charred vegetables & feta

 415

445

465

SALAD BOWL

Roasted Beetroot, Feta &
Arugula
With candied walnuts, orange 
segments, balsamic reduction & 
passionfruit dressing

Roast Chicken & Guacamole
With roasted cherry tomatoes, 
sweetcorn kernels, mixed salad leaves 
& zesty tomato vinaigrette dressing

Served with  bread basket

SOUP

Tomato & Basil
Seasonal tomato soup with a hint 
of fresh basil leaves

French Onion
Classic caramelised onion soup 
topped with sourdough bread & 
melted Emmental cheese

Wild Mushroom
Porcini, shiitake & fresh mushrooms

Minestrone
Hearty Italian vegetable soup with 
beans & macaroni

Roasted Garlic & Chicken
Creamy garlic chicken soup with 
shredded chicken

345

385

405

395

415



LASAGNA
Spinach & Sundried Tomato
Sautéed spinach and sundried tomato, 
cheese sauce and tomato sauce layered with 
sheets of pasta, topped with mozzarella

Chicken Bolognese
Minced chicken, cheese sauce and tomato 
sauce layered with sheets of pasta, topped 
with mozzarella

525

545

Choice of Pasta
Penne / Spaghetti / Whole Wheat Penne

Choice of Sauce
Arrabbiata / Three Cheese / Aglio e Olio / Pesto

/ Creamy Tomato & Chèvre

Broccoli & Mushroom
Grilled Chicken

515
545

Choice of Topping

PASTA

Served with garlic bread

Follow @loperaindia
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MAIN COURSE

455

485

495

585

595

Ratatouille
With toasted sourdough bread & 
Fromage de Chèvre

Eggplant Parmigiana
With Pain de Campagne 

Cheddar & Mozzarella 
Stuffed Sweet Potato Cake
With chimichurri & zucchini tossed 
in tomato sauce

Chicken Parmigiana
With Spaghetti Aglio e Olio

Cajun-marinated Chicken 
Leg
With roasted vegetables, potato 
wedges & choice of sauce: porcini 
thyme jus or spicy pink peppercorn 
& mint jus

RISOTTO 

535

575

Roasted Pumpkin,
Mascarpone & Brown Butter
Arborio rice cooked in a rich 
mascarpone sauce, roasted pumpkin 
and rosemary scented brown butter

French Onion Chicken
Arborio rice cooked in a French 
onion sauce, topped with chicken 
gratinated with Emmental

FOOD MENU

435Five Cheese                                   
Cheddar, goat cheese, Parmesan,
fresh & grated mozzarella

Garden Feast                                445
Broccoli florets, chargrilled bell peppers,
corn kernels, black olives & jalapeño 

Bianca Fungi Pesto                      465
White sauce base, grilled mushrooms, 
caramelised onions, basil pesto & spinach

BBQ Chicken                                 515
Chargrilled bell peppers, jalapeño,
fresh & traditional mozzarella

Chorizo & Chicken                       525
Chicken chorizo, hot sauce marinated 
hicken, red onion & red paprika

Pepperoni                                      575
Fresh basil and thyme

PIZZA



Croissant
French Heart
Danish
Raisin Brioche

165
165
165
185

Chocolate Croissant
Pepito
Cinnamon Roll
Almond Croissant

185
235
245
275

VIENNESE

Chocolate                   235
Salty Caramel            235
Coffee                         235
Strawberry                245

ÉCLAIRS

MACARONS 
 
135

 Chocolate • Lemon • Passion Fruit • Pistachio • Praline Mocha • Raspberry
Rose • Salty Caramel • Spéculos • Vanilla • Coffee

Follow @loperaindia
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PASTRIES

Pudding                                     165
Thin Apple Tart                        205
Apple & Rosemary Tart         215
Raspberry Mousse 255
Paris Brest                                265
Brownie (eggless/ egg)     265/ 295
Lemon Tart                               295
Opéra                                         315
Almond & Orange Tart           305
Tiramisu                                    335
Daiquiri Lemon Cheesecake   325

Berry Mousse Cheesecake    315
Mille Feuille                              315
Chocolate Mille Feuille           335
Chocolate Tart                          325
Sacher Torte                               335
Chocolate Orange & Walnut   375
Nutty Chocolate Treat               375
Chocolate Trio Verrine              365
Saint Honoré                             375
Royal Chocolate                        395
Truffon                                       395

DESSERT MENU



BEVERAGE MENU

French Vanilla

Blueberry

Chocolate

Strawberry

265

265

265

265

285
285
285
285
285

CLASSIC SHAKES

SUMMER COOLERS

HOT COFFEE

235

195/ 295

265
335
335

295
355
355

Americano
Espresso (Single / Double)

Cappuccino 
House Blend
French Vanilla
Cinnamon Hazelnut

Café Latte
House Blend
French Vanilla
Cinnamon Hazelnut

345Café Mocha

House blend is made of AA grade, shade grown Arabica beans 
custom roasted for L'Opéra by Cohoma Co�fee Company.

235
295
305

Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Classic Cold Coffee

COLD COFFEE

VIRGIN MOJITOS

Classic 
Cucumber 
Watermelon 

225
225
225

EXOTIC SHAKES

Tiramisu & Mocha
Popcorn & Caramel
Strawberry & Bubble Gum

285
285
285

ICED TEA INFUSIONS

205
205
205
205

Lemon Iced Tea
Flowery Ballad Iced Tea
Earl Grey Iced Tea
Peach Iced Tea

CHOCOLATE

365Hazelnut Cold Chocolate

Should you be allergic to any ingredient, please bring it to the attention of your server. All the products listed contain egg unless marked otherwise (    ) . The products containing meat 
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Add:
CHOICE OF MILK

Soy Milk                                                65
Almond Milk                                        65

Kiwi Spritzer
Strawberry Fizz
Cucumber Cooler
Mimosa
Dream of Summer
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TEA INFUSIONS

Ode to the Hills
A blend of lemongrass, hibiscus and mint with a lemony 
aroma.

Flowery Ballad
Infusion of the renowned Indian Rose as a base with an 
addition of cardamom and cinnamon.

Harmony
A relaxing infusion of chamomile, vetiver and stevia; a 
delightful lemony brew.

245

245

245

Masala Tea
Delectable Masala Tea composed of ginger, cardamom, cloves, nutmeg & pepper.

Traditional blend of black teas, can be enjoyed plain or with a drop of milk.
English Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Grace
A unique blend of Earl Grey with Camellia Sinesis, bergamot extract, rose and lavender.

Assam Crescendo
Assam golden tips, can be enjoyed plain or with a drop of milk.

L’Opéra Chai
Rich black Assam tea combining strength with a flavor of honey. Best enjoyed with milk.

Wild Forest Oolong 
Rare blend of Himalayan herbs. Infused with fennel, cinnamon, star anise and other select plants from the Himalayas and 
Kangra Valley.

White Orchid Duet
Hand rolled white tea, rich in antioxidants with a light taste and color.

Green Symphony
Organic Darjeeling green tea.

215

215

215

215

215

245

245

245

TEA



Coke                    135

Diet Coke            135

Red Bull               185

Still Water                 125

Sparkling Water       125

SOFT DRINKS

w w w . l o p e r a i n d i a . c o m

+91 8800097255 | contact@frenchbakery.in

FOLLOW US ON

To order call us on +91 8800097255

Enroll yourselves in L’Opéra's Exclusive Loyalty Programme and get 5% of your bill as Première credits
(each worth Rs.1). For more information and to get enrolled,

visit: https://loperaindia.com/loyalty-programme/

MOCKTAILS

265

265

285

285

285

295

Tomato Virgin Mary
Tomato juice, yuzu puree, worcestershire sauce, tabasco, 
lemon juice, celery salt & black pepper

Beetroot Virgin Mary
Beetroot juice, yuzu puree, worcestershire sauce, tabasco, 
lemon juice, celery salt & black pepper

Bubble Gum Twist 
Bubble gum syrup, cucumber, orange juice, lime juice, mint 
& soda

Peach Basil Spritzer
Peach, basil, lime juice & tonic water

Berry Spritzer
Grapefruit, strawberry & tonic water

Peach Moscow Mule
Peach, ginger & soda

150
175
240
240
240

Mango
Guava
Orange
Life
Pomegranate

COLD PRESSED JUICES
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